19.9.2014

NM2014

Norgesmesterskapet for hovslagere

Div 2 Total

Place

7

No

23

24

35

21

30

36

Name

Riina Villanen

Elin Bard

Erik Amundsen Haarstad
Heike Grgnslet

Stig Haga

Marianne Nordgaard

Mika Nurmi

http://www farrierportal.com/event/nm2014/tag

Mustad Farrier Portal

Country
Finland
Sweden
Norway
Norway
Norway

Norway

Finland

Score

266.20

265.40

260.00

258.85

250.80

250.60

244.65

Class Places

41,6

1,4,5

9,2,1

3,3,14

8,7,2

6,5,15

7,6,17

12



19.9.2014
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22

27

28

39
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66

29

25

31

32

65

26

38

Tom Leistad-Jonas
Elin Backlund

Jon Fageras
Tommy Molina
Lena Sollien

Jens Holmquist
Lars Ljungholm
Josh Nunn

Ole Glgersen
Yvonne Julin

Jamie Skinner

Hans Petter Aalberg
William Bjgrn Sveinsson

Karianne Hilland

http://www farrierportal.com/event/nm2014/tag

Mustad Farrier Portal

Norway
Sweden
Norway
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Great Britain
Norway
Finland
Sweden
Norway
Norway

Norway

243.80

242.70

239.90

236.05

233.40

232.50

231.50

224.80

221.00

220.05

219.00

217.25

0.00

0.00

10,11,3

12,9,4

2,14,16

13,10,8

17,8,7

14,12,12

5,13,19

11,18,9

19,15,10

18,17,13

16,16,18

15,19,11

0
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